1:00

1:05

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:40

2:50

2:55

3:00

Minnesota Council on Transportation Access

Tuesday, May 28, 2013
HiWAY Federal Credit Union
840 Westminster Street
Saint Paul
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Call In Number: 888.742.5095 Participant Code: 9282086172

Agenda

Call to Order
Review and Approval of Agenda

Review and Approval of Minutes from 4/23/2013 meeting

Local Coordinating Councils: Recommendation
* Action Requested:

MCOTA Projects for FY2014
* Action Requested: Approval

Brokerage Study Findings

Northwest Veterans Project

Project Updates:
* VTCLI Phase 2
* Vehicle Sharing

Member Reports

Public Comments

Adjourn

Future Agenda Topics:

*  NW Minn Veterans
Project

*  VTCLI Phase 1- SW
Minnesota

*  Coordination Forum(s)

*  West Metro Regional
School Transportation
Group

*  Dakota County
Coordination Pilot

Next Meeting Tuesday July 23,
2013



