Minnesota Council on Transportation Access Tuesday, May 28, 2013

HiWAY Federal Credit Union

840 Westminster Street Saint Paul

1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Call In Number: 888.742.5095 Participant Code: 9282086172

Agenda

1:00	Call to Order
1:05	Review and Approval of Agenda
1:10	Review and Approval of Minutes from 4/23/2013 meeting
1:15	Local Coordinating Councils: Recommendation • Action Requested:
1:30	MCOTA Projects for FY2014 • Action Requested: Approval
2:00	Brokerage Study Findings
2:30	Northwest Veterans Project
2:40	Project Updates: VTCLI Phase 2 Vehicle Sharing
2:50	Member Reports
2:55	Public Comments

Adjourn

3:00

Future Agenda Topics:

- NW Minn Veterans Project
- VTCLI Phase 1- SW Minnesota
- Coordination Forum(s)
- West Metro Regional School Transportation Group
- Dakota County Coordination Pilot

Next Meeting Tuesday July 23, 2013